:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8352331

Feb 04, 2024 - 13:10 (UTC)

In epoch 261,010 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 644149 - 0.017579118 ETH®
40.25 USD

2 644150 - 0.017651814 ETH®
40.41 USD

3 644151 - 0.017669432 ETH®
40.45 USD

4 644152 - 0.017675712 ETH®
40.47 USD

S 644153 - 0.017645688 ETH®
40.40 USD

6 644154 - 0.017687544 ETH®
40.50 USD

7 644155 - 0.017622430 ETH®
40.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8352331
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/261010
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644149
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644150
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644151
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644152
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644153
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644154
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644155

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

644156

644157

644160

644163

644164

Validator Id

782150

Amount

- 0.017681548
40.48 USD

- 0.017677389
40.47 USD

- 0.060134084
137.69 USD

- 0.017674110
40.47 USD

- 0.017710808
40.55 USD

- 0.017692160
40.51 USD

- 0.017681300
40.48 USD

- 0.017701524
40.53 USD

- 0.017623733
40.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.042598334
97.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644156
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644157
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644158
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644159
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644160
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644161
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644162
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644163
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/644164
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/782150

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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